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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : North Of England C.T.C

Discipline :

AA

# T/0
1

2= |Yes

17= |Yes
19=
19=
21=
21=
23= Yes
23=

25

DTL

Name
Paul Chaplow

Stephen Petch
Tom Robinson
Curtis Woolley
Edward Armett
Lee Wilcoxson
Emma Holden
Hardy

Paul Meakin
Stephen Eley
Stephen Fiddler
Stephen Booth
Tom Waring
John Adams
David
Whitehead

Ian Douglas
William Gent
David
Priestman
Keith Blaney
Cory Doble
Ian Biggins
Michael Turner
Paul Turner
Adrian Parish

Mark Stamper

Billy Chambers

CPSA
EE300

EE136548

EE90911

EE111369

EE142941

EE129381

EE7226

EE111393

EE125207

EE84815

EE92866

EE123208

EE12635

EE128142

EE33433

EE3114

EE122880

EE145927

EE134655

EE110007

EE109672

EE8949

EE29285

EE96760

EE109576

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Competition :
Date : 04/10/2025 13:00 - 05/10/2025 17:00

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

99 /
297 /
99 /
296 /
99 /
296 /
100/
295/
99 /
295/
99/
295/
99 /
293/
98 /
293/
100/
293/
99 /
293/
99 /
292/
99 /
292/
98 /
291/
98 /
290/
98 /
290/
97/
288 /
99 /
287/
98/
287 /
98 /
286 /
97/
286 /
97/
285/
97/
285/
96 /
284 /
98 /
284 /
95/
276 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

100 DTL REG Inter-Counties DTL
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<
Z
X CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
26 Nigel Chapman |EE64228 AA Senior 93/ 100

Mens 275/ 300
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# T/0

17= Yes

20 |Yes

23= Yes

25= |Yes

27= Yes

Name
Steven Dutton

Stephen Kirby
James Gott
Chris Bushell
Russell Holden
Georgina
Chamberlain
Sarah Milroy
Ian Fennell
Geoffrey Nutter
Paul Sant
David Taberner
Peter Armett
Mike Hartley
Stewart
Wakefield
Garry Sayles
John
Titterington
David Magill
Mitchell Hill
Harry Briggs-
Price

Stuart Kitchen
Alan Christie
Mark Child
Clive Weston
John Laverick
Geoff Flint
Steven Price
Edd Furber

Lewis Dalton

Craig Bryanton

CPSA
EE482

EE95341

EE114054

EE37684

EE7228

EE145063

EE132049

EE137645

EE88429

EE125165

EE11531

EE88517

EE118693

EE149259

EE119513

EE127613

EE43830

EE139764

EE146206

EE82169

EE129448

EE128471

EE67724

EE118908

EE86701

EE139293

EE26175

EE139460

EE145038

Class
A

A

A

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

99 /
294 /
100/
292/

98 /
289 /

97/
288 /

98 /
288 /

98 /
287 /

97/
287/

97/
285/

96 /
284 /

97/
284 /

97/
283/

97/
282/

96 /
281/

96 /
281/

95/
280 /

97/
280 /

94 /
279/

96 /
279/

94 /
277 /

94 /
276 /

93/
275/

93/
275/

94 /
274 /

94 /
274 /

93/
273/

94 /
273/

93/
270/

94 /
270/

93/
267 /

>

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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=
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

29= |Yes |Gary Bridger EE46546 A Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
31= |Yes |Stuart Haywood EE81985 A Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
31= Toby Hurstfield EE29411 A Junior 93/ 100

Mens 266 / 300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Kevin Argent EE120499 B Veteran 98/ 100
Mens 291 / 300
2 Colin EE148449 B Veteran 97/ 100
Winterburn Mens 290/ 300
3= David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 95/ 100
Mens 283/ 300
3= Ellie Hurd EE149452 B Junior 96/ 100
Ladies 283/ 300
5 Caroline EE130306 B Veteran 96/ 100
Whitehead Ladies 282 / 300
6 James Ramsey |EE143246 B Senior 95/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
7 Richard Blacker |[EE73033 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 272 / 300
8 |Yes |David Robinson EE80808 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
9 Lisa Bagley EE146769 B Senior 92/ 100
Ladies 268 / 300
10 Brian EE130305 B Veteran 90/ 100
Whitehead Mens 266 / 300
11 Yes |Steven Carter |EE93328 B Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
12 Chris Booth EE46892 B Veteran 84/ 100

Mens 241 / 300
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C
# [T/0
1
2
3
4
5 |Yes
6 |Yes
7
8 |Yes
9 |Yes

Name
Frankie French

Emilia Siggers
David Argent
Jane Buy
Peter Dale
Jeannette
Bushell

Darcy Clare

Charlotte Parkin

Yvonne
Elderbrant

CPSA
EE149703

EE151627

EE123467

EE95528

EE107523

EE110724

EE146237

EE142671

EE143651

Class

Cat
Senior
Mens
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

Total
92/
270/
89/
258 /
90/
254 /
88/
252/
84/
244 /
83/
235/
82/
233/
76 /
214/
71/
204 /

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Colt

# T/0 Name

1 Emilia Siggers
2 Darcy Clare

CPSA
EE151627

EE146237

Class

Cat
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies

Total

>y

/

89/ 100
258 / 300
82/ 100
233/ 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

#
1

2

T/0

Yes

Name
Edward Armett

Cory Doble
Ellie Hurd
Harry Briggs-
Price

Lewis Dalton

Toby Hurstfield

CPSA
EE142941

EE134655

EE149452

EE146206

EE139460

EE29411

Class
AA

AA

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

Total

99 /
295/
98 /
286 /
96 /
283/
94 /
277/
94 /
270/
93/
266 /

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Emma Holden |EE7226 AA Senior 99/ 100
Hardy Ladies 293 / 300
2= Yes |Georgina EE145063 |A Senior 98 / 100
Chamberlain Ladies 287 / 300
2= Sarah Milroy EE132049 A Senior 97/ 100
Ladies 287 / 300
4 Ellie Hurd EE149452 B Junior 96/ 100
Ladies 283/ 300
5 Caroline EE130306 B Veteran 96/ 100
Whitehead Ladies 282 / 300
6 Lisa Bagley EE146769 B Senior 92/ 100
Ladies 268 / 300
7 Emilia Siggers |EE151627 |C Colt 89/ 100
Ladies 258 / 300
8 Jane Buy EE95528 C Veteran 88/ 100
Ladies 252 / 300
9 Yes |Jeannette EE110724 C Senior 83/ 100
Bushell Ladies 235/ 300
10 Darcy Clare EE146237 |C Colt 82/ 100
Ladies 233/ 300
11 Yes |Charlotte Parkin EE142671 C Senior 76/ 100
Ladies 214 / 300
12 Yes |Yvonne EE143651 C Senior 71/ 100

Elderbrant Ladies 204 / 300
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/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Paul Chaplow EE300 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 297 / 300
2= |Yes Stephen Petch |[EE136548 |AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
2= Tom Robinson |EE90911 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
4= Curtis Woolley EE111369 |AA Senior 100/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
4= Edward Armett |[EE142941 AA Junior 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
4= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
7 Steven Dutton EE482 A Senior 99/ 100
Mens 294 / 300
8= Paul Meakin EE111393 AA Senior 98/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
8= Yes |Stephen Eley EE125207 AA Veteran 100/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
8= Stephen Fiddler EE84815 AA Veteran 99/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
11= |Yes |Stephen Booth |EE92866 AA Veteran 99/ 100
Mens 292 / 300
11= Stephen Kirby |EE95341 A Veteran 100/ 100
Mens 292 / 300
11= |Yes Tom Waring EE123208 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 292 / 300
14= |Yes |John Adams EE12635 AA Veteran 98/ 100
Mens 291/ 300
14= Kevin Argent EE120499 B Veteran 98 / 100
Mens 291 / 300
16= Colin EE148449 B Veteran 97/ 100
Winterburn Mens 290/ 300
16= David EE128142 AA Senior 98/ 100
Whitehead Mens 290 / 300
16= Ian Douglas EE33433 AA Veteran 98/ 100
Mens 290 / 300
19 James Gott EE114054 A Senior 98/ 100
Mens 289 / 300
20= Chris Bushell EE37684 A Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 288 / 300
20= Russell Holden |EE7228 A Veteran 98 / 100
Mens 288 / 300
20= William Gent EE3114 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 288 / 300
23= David EE122880 AA Veteran 99/ 100
Priestman Mens 287 / 300
23= |Yes |Keith Blaney EE145927 |AA Senior 98 / 100
Mens 287 / 300
25= Cory Doble EE134655 AA Junior 98/ 100
Mens 286/ 300
25= Tan Biggins EE110007 AA Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 286/ 300
27= Ian Fennell EE137645 A Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
27= Michael Turner |EE109672 |AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
27= Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 97/ 100

Mens 285/ 300
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30= |Yes

30= |Yes

30=

30=

34= |Yes

45= Yes

50= |Yes

52= |Yes

55 Yes

56= |Yes

59= |Yes

Adrian Parish
Geoffrey Nutter
Mark Stamper
Paul Sant
David Taberner
David Waring
Peter Armett
Mike Hartley
Stewart
Wakefield
Garry Sayles
John
Titterington
David Magill
James Ramsey
Mitchell Hill
Harry Briggs-
Price

Billy Chambers
Stuart Kitchen
Alan Christie
Mark Child
Nigel Chapman
Clive Weston
John Laverick
Geoff Flint
Steven Price
Richard Blacker
David Robinson
Edd Furber
Frankie French
Lewis Dalton

Craig Bryanton

Gary Bridger

EE29285

EE88429

EE96760

EE125165

EE11531

EE124591

EE88517

EE118693

EE149259

EE119513

EE127613

EE43830

EE143246

EE139764

EE146206

EE109576

EE82169

EE129448

EE128471

EE64228

EE67724

EE118908

EE86701

EE139293

EE73033

EE80808

EE26175

EE149703

EE139460

EE145038

EE46546

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

96 /
284/
96 /
284/
98/
284 /
97/
284 /
97/
283/
95/
283/
97/
282/
96 /
281/
96 /
281/
95/
280/
97/
280/
94/
279/
95/
279/
96 /
279/
94 /
277 /
95/
276/
94/
276/
93/
275/
93/
275/
93/
275/
94/
274/
94/
274/
93/
273/
94/
273/
92/
272/
93/
271/
93/
270/
92/
270/
94/
270/
93/
267 /
90/
267 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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61

61

61

64

65

66

67

Yes

Yes

Yes

Brian EE130305
Whitehead
Stuart Haywood EE81985

Toby Hurstfield EE29411

Steven Carter |EE93328
David Argent EE123467
Peter Dale EE107523
Chris Booth EE46892

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>y

/

90/
266 /
91/
266 /
93/
266 /
90/
259/
90 /
254/
84/
244 /
84/
241/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Paul Chaplow EE300 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 297 / 300
2= Yes |Stephen Petch |EE136548 |AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
2= Tom Robinson |EE90911 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
4= Curtis Woolley |EE111369 |AA Senior 100/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
4= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
6 Steven Dutton EE482 A Senior 99/ 100
Mens 294 / 300
7= Emma Holden |EE7226 AA Senior 99/ 100
Hardy Ladies 293/ 300
7= Paul Meakin EE111393 AA Senior 98/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
9 Yes |Tom Waring EE123208 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 292 / 300
10 David EE128142 AA Senior 98/ 100
Whitehead Mens 290/ 300
11 James Gott EE114054 A Senior 98/ 100
Mens 289/ 300
12 William Gent EE3114 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 288/ 300
13= Yes |Georgina EE145063 A Senior 98/ 100
Chamberlain Ladies 287 / 300
13= Yes |Keith Blaney EE145927 AA Senior 98/ 100
Mens 287 / 300
13= Sarah Milroy EE132049 A Senior 97/ 100
Ladies 287 / 300
16= Ian Fennell EE137645 A Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
16= Michael Turner |[EE109672 |AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
16= Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
19= Mark Stamper |EE96760 AA Senior 98 / 100
Mens 284 / 300
19= Paul Sant EE125165 A Senior 97/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
21 Peter Armett EE88517 A Senior 97/ 100
Mens 282/ 300
22= James Ramsey EE143246 B Senior 95/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
22= Mitchell Hill EE139764 A Senior 96/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
24 Billy Chambers [EE109576 |AA Senior 95/ 100
Mens 276/ 300
25= Alan Christie EE129448 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
25= Nigel Chapman |EE64228 AA Senior 93/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
27= Yes Geoff Flint EE86701 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
27= Steven Price EE139293 A Senior 94 / 100
Mens 273/ 300
29 Frankie French |EE149703 C Senior 92/ 100

Mens 270/ 300
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_
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 Lisa Bagley EE146769 B Senior 92/ 100
Ladies 268 / 300
31 Craig Bryanton EE145038 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
32 David Argent EE123467 C Senior 90/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
33 Yes |Peter Dale EE107523 C Senior 84/ 100
Mens 244 / 300
34 Yes |Jeannette EE110724 |C Senior 83/ 100
Bushell Ladies 235/ 300
35 Yes |Charlotte Parkin EE142671 C Senior 76 / 100
Ladies 214 / 300
36 Yes |Yvonne EE143651 C Senior 71/ 100

Elderbrant Ladies 204 / 300
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Veteran
# T/0
1= Yes

1=

3= Yes

5= Yes

13= Yes

13= Yes

15= Yes

22 Yes

23 Yes

25= Yes

28 Yes

Name
Stephen Eley

Stephen Fiddler

Stephen Booth
Stephen Kirby
John Adams
Kevin Argent
Colin
Winterburn

Ian Douglas
Chris Bushell
Russell Holden
David
Priestman

Ian Biggins
Adrian Parish
Geoffrey Nutter
David Taberner
David Waring
Caroline
Whitehead
Mike Hartley
Stewart
Wakefield
Garry Sayles
John
Titterington
David Magill
Stuart Kitchen
Mark Child
Clive Weston
John Laverick
Richard Blacker

David Robinson

Edd Furber

CPSA
EE125207

EE84815

EE92866

EE95341

EE12635

EE120499

EE148449

EE33433

EE37684

EE7228

EE122880

EE110007

EE29285

EE88429

EE11531

EE124591

EE130306

EE118693

EE149259

EE119513

EE127613

EE43830

EE82169

EE128471

EE67724

EE118908

EE73033

EE80808

EE26175

Class
AA

AA

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

100/
293/
99 /
293/
99 /
292/
100/
292/
98/
291/
98 /
291/
97/
290/
98 /
290/
97/
288 /
98/
288 /
99/
287 /
97/
286 /
96 /
284 /
96 /
284 /
97/
283/
95/
283/
96 /
282/
96 /
281/
96 /
281/
95/
280 /
97/
280 /
94 /
279/
94 /
276 /
93/
275/
94 /
274 /
94 /
274 /
92/
272/
93/
271/
93/
270/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 Yes |Gary Bridger EE46546 Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
31= Brian EE130305 Veteran 90/ 100
Whitehead Mens 266 / 300
31= Yes |Stuart Haywood EE81985 Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
33 Yes |Steven Carter |EE93328 Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
34 Jane Buy EE95528 Veteran 88/ 100
Ladies 252 / 300
35 Chris Booth EE46892 Veteran 84/ 100
Mens 241/ 300



